CONCOURS 2007 DIANA -ETTEN Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: E

Pl. Naam

1) N. Peppelman

2) R. Krabben

3) M. van Ussen

4) Joh. Beernink

5) H. Chevalking

6) R. Klein Willink

7) P.A.M. Wolters

8) A.T.M. Holtslag
9) H.H.F. Maalderink
10) H.J.M. Penterman

Klasse: 1

Pl. Naam

1) I.A. Kuster

2) R. Davidse

3) G.W.B. Kempers

4) J. Memelink

5) P. Veldhuis

6) J.G. Bruggink

7) J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
8) N. Keyser

9) B. Steentjes

Klasse: 2

Pl. Naam

1) R.M. Holtslag
2) Y. Spieker

3) A.J. Zeevalkink
4) G.W. Hoftijzer
5) M. Vossers

6) S. Reinders

7) G.B.M. Holtslag
8) H. Ter Vrugt

9) F.T.L. Kasteel

Afdeling

HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1J.S.

HEELWEG

WILLEM Il

WILLEM Il

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.

ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling
G.S.V.
WILLEM Il
S.1J.S.
ZELHEM
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
R.AW.
HALFWEG
DIANA

Afdeling

R.AW.

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.A.W.

HEELWEG

S.J.S.

DIANA DAMES
R.AW.

R.AW.
WILHELMINA

Score
92 Prijs
91 Prijs
89 Prijs
88

86
8340
8339
80

76 37
76 34

Score

86 42 Prijs
86 41 Prijs
85 Prijs
80

78

76

74

72

48

Score

81 Prijs

78 39 Prijs
78 38 Prijs
75

73

69

67
653035 4
653035 3



CONCOURS 2007 DIANA -ETTEN Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 3

Pl. Naam

1) E.C. Keemers
2) J.te Slaa

3) M. Bruins-Thuis
4) D. Geerts

5) J.A. Smallegoor
6) M. ter Vrugt

7) H. Groot-Roessink
8) R. Kok

9) M. Wolters

10) W. te Kampe
11) B. van Weelden
12) D.J. Navis

13) W. Leijzer

— — — —

Klasse: 4

Pl. Naam

1) G. Wormgoor
2) J. Essink

3) D. Geuijen
4) H. Pas

5) C. Jansen

6) H.van Aaken-Visser

7) H. van Keulen
8) H.J. Harmsen-

Paardekooper

9) D. Visser
M. Wieskamp

M. Wieskamp-Nijman

G. Ruesink

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim

D. Centen

F. Wormgoor-Dogterom

10)
11)
12)
13)
14) |. Zweers
15)
16)
17)

A.G. Hummelink

Afdeling
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
S.J.S.

R.AW.

R.AW.

DIANA DAMES
HET GOUDEN OOG
G.S.V.

DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
DIANA

Afdeling
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
G.S.V.

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES

DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
LOCHUIZEN
R.AW.

Score

80 Prijs

77 Prijs

73 Prijs
7134
7132

70

68 3137 4
68 3137 2
68 30

66 31

66 30

63

60

Score
76 Prijs
70 Prijs
67 Prijs
63

62

60 30
60 29

60 28
60 23
59
5125
5120
48
47
45
39
33



